STERLING PRO
Efficient. Versatile. Reliable.
The Brighter Choice WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
STERLING PRO
NVC LIGHTING2
STERLING PRO is our flagship LED

NVC Park 201, Hollymoor Way, Rubery, Birmingham, B31 5HE UK
+44 (0)121 457 6340   I   sales@nvcuk.com   I   www.nvcuk.com
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/UGR/66/830 595 x 595 11-21 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-21/UGR/66/840 595 x 595 11-21 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-21/UGR/66/860 595 x 595 11-21 UGR<19 >90 6000
NST17-28/UGR/66/830 595 x 595 17-28 UGR<19 >90 3000
NST17-28/UGR/66/840 595 x 595 17-28 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST17-28/UGR/66/860 595 x 595 17-28 UGR<19 >80 6000
UGR<19 600x600mm
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/UGR/123/830 1195 x 295 11-21 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-21/UGR/123/840 1195 x 295 11-21 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-21/UGR/123/860 1195 x 295 11-21 UGR<19 >90 6000
NST17-28/UGR/123/830 1195 x 295 17-28 UGR<19 >90 3000
NST17-28/UGR/123/840 1195 x 295 17-28 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST17-28/UGR/123/860 1195 x 295 17-28 UGR<19 >80 6000
UGR<19 1200x300mm
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/830 595 x 595 11-28 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/840 595 x 595 11-28 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/860 595 x 595 11-28 UGR<19 >90 6000
UGR<19 600x600mm DD
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/UGR/123/DD/830 1195 x 295 11-28 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-28/UGR/123/DD/840 1195 x 295 11-28 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-28/UGR/123/DD/860 1195 x 295 11-28 UGR<19 >90 6000
UGR<19 1200x300mm DD
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST17-40/UGR/126/830 1195 x 595 17-40 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST17-40/UGR/126/840 1195 x 595 17-40 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST17-40/UGR/126/860 1195 x 595 17-40 UGR<19 >90 6000
UGR<19 1200x600mm
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-40/UGR/126/DD/830 1195 x 595 11-40 UGR<19 >80 3000
NST11-40/UGR/126/DD/840 1195 x 595 11-40 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST11-40/UGR/126/DD/860 1195 x 595 11-40 UGR<19 >90 6000
UGR<19 1200x600mm DD
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/O/66/840 595 x 595 11-21 OPAL >80 4000
NST17-28/O/66/840 595 x 595 17-28 OPAL >80 5000
OPAL 600x600mm
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/O/66/DD/840 595 x 595 11-28 OPAL >80 4000
OPAL 600x600mm DD
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST17-40/O/126/840 1195 x 595 17-40 OPAL >80 4000
OPAL 1200x600mm
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-40/O/126/DD/840 1195 x 595 11-40 OPAL >80 4000
OPAL 1200x600mm DD
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-21/UGR/66/940 595 x 595 11-21 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST11-21/UGR/66/960 595 x 595 11-21 UGR<19 >90 6000
NST17-28/UGR/66/940 595 x 595 17-28 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST17-28/UGR/66/960 595 x 595 17-28 UGR<19 >90 6000
CRI 90 UGR<19 600x600mm
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS POWER
(W) OPTICS CRI CCT
(K)
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/940 595 x 595 11-28 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST11-28/UGR/66/DD/960 595 x 595 11-28 UGR<19 >90 6000
CRI 90 UGR<19 600x600mm DD
L80
100,000
SDCM